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1/4"

 22.95 

 66.58 

 29.68 

ALL WHITE 5/8" MDF
WHITE PAINTED EDGES
BLACK SCREENED LOGO

 19.25 

 21.00 

60 x 120

80 x 80

60 x 60

BLACK LOGO
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SIGN SNAPS
INTO RECEIVER
SLOTS

5/8" THICK MDF, BLACK
WITH BLACK PAINTED EDGES

SIGN PANEL IS
1/4" THICK MDF

ALL SLIP TOGETHER ASSEMBLY
(NO FASTENERS, NO TOOLS)
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